
 

 

 

 

 

 

Shreemati Nathibai Damodar Thackersey Women’s University 
 

1, Nathibai Thackersey Road, Mumbai400 020 
 

Tel: 26604706/ 22031879/22030948 

 

Invitation for Quotations for erecting Temp. shed with partition at 2nd  floor 

( Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic, Juhu Campus) 

 

Ref No : Poly/CVTE/2019-2020/online Quotation-02               Date : August 16, 2019 

 

Sealed Quotation are invited for fabricating and erecting  temporary shed with jail partition on 2nd  floor 

terrace near Apparel Manu. And Design department  at  Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic,  Juhu campus. 

The Contractors are advised to collect design and commercial aspects, instructions and terms and 

condition from the Administrative office of Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic between 10.00a.m to 4.00 pm  

during the working days. Quotations must be uploaded before 4.30 p.m. on September 03,2019 along with 

a photocopy of PAN card and GST Registration certificate. The University reserves the right to reject the 

quotation in whole without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

Name of Item  Fabricating and erecting temporary shed with jail partition on 2nd  floor 
terrace near Apparel Manu. And Design department at  Premlila 

Vithaldas Polytechnic, 

 

Venue  

of Submission  

Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic  

SNDT Women’s University  
Juhu Road, Santacruz (West) Mumbai-400 049 

Email:pvpsndt1976@yahoo.com,pvp@sndt.ac.in 
 

To be Addressed to: Registrar, SNDT Women’s University, 
1,  Nathibai Thackersey Road,  

Mumbai-400 020  

Contact Telephone  022-2660 8676 

Deadline  

of submission  

September , 03, 2019 (Till 4.30 pm) 

 

 



 

‘’2’’ 

 

 

 

 

Instruction : 

 

*Dates mentioned here, are scheduled dates for the University Activities. Any charges in dates of 

submission and processing shall be notified in `Tenders /Quotation’ section on the University website 

(sndt.ac.in)/P.V Polytechnic website(pvpsndt.org) below the respective quotation  

 

To view Quotation Notice, Kindly visit following website of SNDT Women’s University, Mumbai : 

sndt.ac.in 

 

The rate must be inclusive of all charges. Taxes are to be mentioned clearly in the quotation  

 

The rates quoted for must be applicable till financial year 2019-2020. i.e till March 2020 
 

 

 

 

Registrar, 
 

SNDT Women’s University,Mumbai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 

S.N.D.T. WOMEN’S UNIVERSITY, 

Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic,  Juhu Road 
Santacruz West, Mumbai 400 049 

Tel.  :  022-26608676/7668 
 

 

Tender Document for Erecting and fabricating Temp. Shed with Partition  

On Second Floor  At Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic  

Year 2019-2020 

 

 

Date of Tender          : August 16, 2019 

 

 

Last Date of submission of Tender  : September 03, 2019 

 

 

Date of Opening the Tender   : September 03, 2019 ( 4.30 p.m.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
T E N D E R /Q U O T A T I O N  

 

Sealed Quotation are invited for fabricating and erecting  temporary shed with jail partition on 2nd floor 

terrace near Apparel Manu. And Design department at  Premlila Vithaldas Polytechnic,  Juhu campus. 

The detailed description is given below however Contractors are advised to collect design and commercial 

aspects, instructions and terms and condition if required further from the  Administrative office of Premlila 

Vithaldas Polytechnic between 10.00a.m to 4.00 pm  during the working days. Quotations must be 

uploaded before 4.30 p.m. on Septembet 03, 2019 along with a photocopy of PAN card and GST 

Registration certificate. The University reserves the right to reject the quotation in whole without assigning 

any reason thereof. 

 

Please note that the order for erecting temp. shed will be placed during the year 2019 -2020 and 

budget for the same will be approximately Rs. 3.50 lakh. Inclusive Of All Taxes.  

 

Name of Work :PROVIDING AND FIXINF ASBESTOS CEMENT SHEET WITH 
                                  FRAMINF TRUSS AND PERLINS ON SECOND FLOOR   

                                  TERRACE ATP.V.P. BLDGS, S.N.D.T.W.U. JUHU CAMPUS 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 

Qty    Description of Item   Rate         Unit Per         Amount 

______________________________________________________________________________________ 

245       1. “Providing, fabricating and erecting Asbestos 

Squrae         cement sheet shed as per standard design and  

Metres         specifications having various spans in between  

                    Trusses and in multiples of standard length of bays 

                     As specified as per standard specifications, 

                     Inclusive of cost of G.I. pipe (G.I.ppe 

                     65mm)trusses  (‘L’ Angle 30 x 30mm), purlins (‘L’ 

                     Angle 50 x 50mm)tie runners, foundation bolts,  

                     Welding wherever required etc. as per detailed  

                     Drawing inclusive of one coat of anticorrosive paint 

                     And two coats of oil painting of approved quality 

                     And shade etc. complete. Sped. No. : As directed 

                     By Engineer-in-charge. 

 

500.00     2.  Providing and fixing in position Yellow or black 

Square          coloured Acrylic Pigeon Net by ties including all 

Metres          leads, lifts, scaffolding in necessary and fixing 

charges etc. complete.                                                   Total Rs. 

 

 
 


